
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 11:20.00

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 9:15.00

2 Calvert (A) A 9:20.00

3 Hopewell-Loudon (B) B 9:55.00

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 NYE, Laney Hopewell-Loudon 19.56

4 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 19.50

5 COLATRUGLIO, Maddy Hopewell-Loudon 19.56

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 LONGO, Joey Calvert 19.00

4 KREAIS, Evan Hopewell-Loudon 15.60

5 ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon 17.80

6 WALTERMYER, Landon Calvert 25.00

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 MEIER, Carleigh Calvert 14.80

3 ELCHERT, Morgan Calvert 14.70

4 JONES, Alayna Hopewell-Loudon 14.38

5 SMITH, Arianna Hopewell-Loudon 14.51

6 SOMODI, Kara Calvert 14.80

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 BORES, Jack Calvert NT

4 DEMOSS, Logan Calvert 12.90

5 PONN, Adrian Hopewell-Loudon 13.00

Section 2 of 2

1 RITZLER, Landon Calvert 12.70

2 KREAIS, Adam Hopewell-Loudon 12.20

3 BAKER, Lane Hopewell-Loudon 12.00

4 ROMBACH, Jacob Calvert 11.20

5 BERRIER, Blake Hopewell-Loudon 11.90

6 REINHART, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 12.00

7 KREAIS, Wade Hopewell-Loudon 12.50
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#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Calvert (A) A 1:48.00

5 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 2:06.00

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Hopewell-Loudon (B) B 1:48.00

4 Calvert (A) A 1:36.50

5 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 1:39.10

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MILLER, Olivia Calvert 6:27.00

2 ARBOGAST, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 6:11.00

3 LANICEK, Caroline Calvert 6:30.00

4 HINTZE, Emma Hopewell-Loudon 5:58.00

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 RISNER, Judah Hopewell-Loudon 5:31.00

2 FRUTH, Will Hopewell-Loudon 5:12.00

3 MORGAN, Sam Calvert 5:14.00

4 ROERDINK, Xander Hopewell-Loudon 4:57.00

5 HUBER, Chase Hopewell-Loudon 5:23.00

6 LUST, Logan Hopewell-Loudon 5:22.00

7 RIEHM, Kurtis Calvert 5:38.00

8 FLORY, Tristan Hopewell-Loudon 6:04.00

9 FITZPATRICK, Alex Hopewell-Loudon 6:24.00

10 KELBLEY, Noah Hopewell-Loudon 6:45.00

11 MOLOTLA, Kevin Hopewell-Loudon 7:18.00

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Calvert (A) A 52.80

5 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 57.05

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Calvert (A) A 51.70

4 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 47.40

5 Hopewell-Loudon (B) B 50.00

6 Hopewell-Loudon (C) C 54.00
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#13 Girls 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 SCHNEIDERMAN, Katie Hopewell-Loudon 1:20.00

4 MILLER, Emily Calvert 1:01.00

5 JONES, Alayna Hopewell-Loudon 1:12.00

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MULLINS, Issac Calvert 1:04.70

2 HUFFMAN, Josh Hopewell-Loudon 1:01.90

3 RADISON, Teddy Calvert 59.00

4 DEMOSS, Logan Calvert 59.00

5 LEE, Nolan Calvert 59.00

6 FRUTH, Vince Hopewell-Loudon 1:01.40

7 ELCHERT, Urban Hopewell-Loudon 1:03.00

8 HECKLER, Patrick Hopewell-Loudon 1:10.00

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 54.70

5 NYE, Laney Hopewell-Loudon 56.31

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 WALTERMYER, Landon Calvert 59.00

3 LONGO, Joey Calvert 49.00

4 RANIERI, Austin Calvert 44.00

5 SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan Hopewell-Loudon 46.90

6 GRIFFIN, Max Calvert 54.00

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 MILLER, Olivia Calvert 2:44.00

2 SCHREINER, Hannah Hopewell-Loudon 2:47.00

3 LANICEK, Caroline Calvert 2:41.00

4 BLOOM, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 2:58.00

5 SOMODI, Kara Calvert 3:00.00

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 HUBER, Brock Hopewell-Loudon 2:29.00

2 ROERDINK, Xander Hopewell-Loudon 2:15.00

3 ELCHERT, Carson Hopewell-Loudon 2:16.00

4 LUCIUS, Eli Hopewell-Loudon 2:23.00

5 HUBER, Chase Hopewell-Loudon 2:25.00

6 BEEKER, Evan Calvert 2:16.50
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#18 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Time

7 FLORY, Tristan Hopewell-Loudon 2:39.00

8 FITZPATRICK, Alex Hopewell-Loudon 2:58.00

9 KELBLEY, Noah Hopewell-Loudon 3:10.00

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 CLINE, Marissa Hopewell-Loudon 31.32

4 SHOOK, Camryn Calvert 27.00

5 ELCHERT, Avery Calvert 28.50

6 HINTZE, Grace Hopewell-Loudon 31.90

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 MULLINS, Issac Calvert 28.50

4 PONN, Adrian Hopewell-Loudon 26.80

5 RISNER, Judah Hopewell-Loudon 27.50

Section 2 of 2

1 CLOUSE, Billy Calvert 25.40

2 BAKER, Lane Hopewell-Loudon 24.60

3 BERRIER, Blake Hopewell-Loudon 24.50

4 ROMBACH, Jacob Calvert 22.90

5 REINHART, Wyatt Hopewell-Loudon 24.30

6 STULTZ, Lukas Calvert 24.50

7 WARNEMENT, Cal Calvert 24.90

8 KREAIS, Wade Hopewell-Loudon 26.50

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 ARBOGAST, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 13:19.00

2 HINTZE, Emma Hopewell-Loudon 12:51.00

3 KECKLER, Jenna Calvert 17:00.00

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Lane Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 LUST, Logan Hopewell-Loudon 11:40.00

2 RIEHM, Kurtis Calvert 12:10.00

3 MOLOTLA, Kevin Hopewell-Loudon 15:30.00

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 5:05.00
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#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 Hopewell-Loudon (C) C 4:20.00

4 Hopewell-Loudon (A) A 4:09.00

5 Hopewell-Loudon (B) B 4:12.00

#25 Girls High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MEIER, Carleigh Calvert 4' 10"

2 COLATRUGLIO, Maddy Hopewell-Loudon 4' 2"

3 EILRICH, Kendall Hopewell-Loudon 4' 6"

4 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 4' 10"

5 ARBOGAST, Emily Hopewell-Loudon 4' 2"

6 SCHNEIDERMAN, Katie Hopewell-Loudon 3' 10"

7 KECKLER, Jenna Calvert 3' 6"

#26 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DEMOSS, Logan Calvert 5' 2"

2 KREAIS, Adam Hopewell-Loudon 5' 8"

3 KREAIS, Wade Hopewell-Loudon 5' 2"

4 KREAIS, Evan Hopewell-Loudon 6' 2"

5 KREAIS, Louis Hopewell-Loudon 4' 10"

6 GRIFFIN, Max Calvert 5' 0"

#27 Boys Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 REINHART, Mason Hopewell-Loudon 10' 0"

2 KREAIS, Louis Hopewell-Loudon 8' 0"

3 MORGAN, Sam Calvert 8' 6"

4 COLLENE, Jon Hopewell-Loudon 8' 0"

5 KREAIS, Adam Hopewell-Loudon 6' 0"

6 KUBITZ, Noah Hopewell-Loudon 6' 0"

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 HINTZE, Grace Hopewell-Loudon 8' 0"

2 WYMAN, Kara Hopewell-Loudon 7' 6"

#29 Girls Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MICHAELS, Shelby Calvert 15' 0"

2 SCHREINER, Hannah Hopewell-Loudon 14' 0"

3 MEIER, Carleigh Calvert 14' 2"

4 MILLER, Olivia Calvert 16' 7"

5 SCHMITZ, Cheyenne Hopewell-Loudon 12' 7.25"
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#29 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Team Mark

6 SMITH, Arianna Hopewell-Loudon 12' 4"

7 BLOOM, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 12' 2"

#30 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 KREAIS, Louis Hopewell-Loudon 16' 9"

2 STULTZ, Lukas Calvert 19' 5"

3 ROMBACH, Jacob Calvert 21' 6"

4 BAKER, Lane Hopewell-Loudon 17' 11"

5 KREAIS, Wade Hopewell-Loudon 17' 7"

6 RADISON, Teddy Calvert 16' 4"

7 KREAIS, Evan Hopewell-Loudon 20' 9"

8 PONN, Adrian Hopewell-Loudon 15' 7"

9 FLORY, Tristan Hopewell-Loudon 13' 10"

10 FITZPATRICK, Alex Hopewell-Loudon 13' 9"

11 LUST, Logan Hopewell-Loudon 12' 0"

#31 Girls Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 MILLER, Cambree Hopewell-Loudon 30' 5"

2 DANIEL, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 34' 5"

3 EILRICH, Kendall Hopewell-Loudon 25' 0"

4 ELCHERT, Morgan Calvert 19' 4"

5 LEY, Savanah Hopewell-Loudon 26' 0"

6 OTT, Allison Calvert 30' 1"

7 COOK, Laura Hopewell-Loudon 33' 7"

#32 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FOX, Vinny Hopewell-Loudon 30' 9"

2 EWALD, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 42' 11"

3 GREENE, David Hopewell-Loudon 38' 11"

4 FITZPATRICK, Alex Hopewell-Loudon 23' 7"

5 KREAIS, Evan Hopewell-Loudon 30' 0"

6 BORES, Jack Calvert 33' 10"

7 RECKER, Lucas Calvert 49' 11"

8 KUBITZ, Noah Hopewell-Loudon 30' 0"

9 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 36' 4"

10 KYSAR, Kyrian Hopewell-Loudon 27' 5"

11 REINHART, Mason Hopewell-Loudon 25' 0"

12 NUTTER, Will Hopewell-Loudon 38' 9"
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#33 Boys Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 FRUTH, Vince Hopewell-Loudon 70' 0"

2 TURCO, Scott Hopewell-Loudon 130' 0"

3 BORES, Jack Calvert 123' 3"

4 GREENE, David Hopewell-Loudon 110' 0"

5 KUBITZ, Noah Hopewell-Loudon 80' 0"

6 SCHMIDUTZ, Brennan Hopewell-Loudon 117' 0"

7 KYSAR, Kyrian Hopewell-Loudon 87' 0"

8 LONGO, Joey Calvert 65' 8"

9 NUTTER, Will Hopewell-Loudon 118' 0"

10 RECKER, Lucas Calvert 157' 10"

11 FOX, Vinny Hopewell-Loudon 78' 0"

12 EWALD, Aiden Hopewell-Loudon 141' 0"

#34 Girls Discus
Lane Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 DANIEL, Anna Hopewell-Loudon 96' 1"

2 MILLER, Cambree Hopewell-Loudon 91' 10"

3 LEY, Savanah Hopewell-Loudon 72' 5"

4 COOK, Laura Hopewell-Loudon 75' 0"

5 OTT, Allison Calvert 91' 7"
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